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Dorsal
237
108
255
154

45
224
112

57
191

73

99
267
225

62
277

20
265
180
231

87
173
172
241
115

66

55

256
137
223
16
239
147
48

CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Fecha 11/10/2015
23000 m

Distancia

Nombre
TIJERO MERINO, BEATRIZ
GONZALEZ RIVAS, VERONICA
VERDE GOMEZ, SILVIA
MARTINEZ URANGA, MARIA
CANIZARES, MIRIAM
SANCHO SAYALERO, MIKAELA
GUIJO MUNOZ, ESTHER
DE PABLO GARCIA, NURIA
PETRALANDA, ONINTZE
FABRE PAGANI, LUCIANA
GOMEZ LAGUILLO, LAURA
ZEKAJ DULI, MYRVETE

SANTA CRUZ LLANILLO, LUISA MARIA

DIAZ MARTINEZ, ELENA
NAVARRO PELLON, PAMELA
ARROYO GUTIERREZ, ROCIO
YEBRA FUENTES, SOLE

OSLE GARCIA, VERONICA
SEREROLS SERRA, BLANCA
GANDARA, ANA BELEN

NT, ANA

NORIEGA SEIJAS, CAROLINA
TRUEBA EZQUERRA, ALEJANDRA
GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ, NORA
DOBARGANES PESTANA, ISABEL
CUEVAS ROMO, MARIA
ABASCAL MORALEJA, MIRIAM
VIADERO CARRAL, GABRIELA
LINARES MACHO, ANA MARIA
AGUIRRE GONZALEZ, SANDRA
ARIAS BALBAS, MARIA TERESA
TORRE SAMANO, LORENA
MANTILLA, MARIA ENCARNACION
CELIS PEREZ, LORENA

WWW.CARRERASCONENCANTO.COM

La pagina de tus carreras

Equipo / Club
INDEPENDIENTE

PENACASTILLO RUN&TRAIL

INDEP. SANTANDER

CORRECASTRO EUROSPORT

INDEP. SANTANDER
A DALLE
GM EL NEVERO

FONDISTAS DEL OLIVAR

INDEPENDIENTE
ZARZALEJO

INDEP. SANTANDER
MJ2008 FOTOGRAFIA
MARAS
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. OZONO

INDEP. GUARNIZO
TELENO ASTORGA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEP. MADRID
INDEP. SANTANDER
POPUM MEDIA TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
MORTERA

Gl4Y +...

INDEP. SANTANDER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEP. MADRID
PIELAGOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEP. SANTANDER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

| TRAIL SENDA COSTERA - CARRERA

CATEGORIA P.Cat.
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Tiempo
02:22:06
02:22:53
02:23:37
02:24:21
02:26:14
02:29:49
02:31:15
02:36:01
02:36:20
02:39:10
02:39:52
02:43:03
02:44:42
02:44:44
02:46:12
02:47:39
02:50:47
02:52:54
02:55:17
02:57:04
03:00:43
03:03:48
03:04:43
03:05:01
03:07:56
03:12:53
03:23:39
03:25:26
03:25:33
03:28:00
03:35:03
03:43:50
03:43:51
03:43:51

Prom/Km
6:10
6:12
6:14
6:16
6:21
6:30
6:34
6:47
6:47
6:55
6:57
7:05
7:09
7:09
7:13
7:17
7:25
7:31
7:37
7:41
7:51
7:59
8:01
8:02
8:10
8:23
8:51
8:55
8:56
9:02
9:21
9:43
9:43
9:43
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